



State of Wisconsin
2019 - 2020 LEGISLATURE

LRBa0700/1
ARG&KRP:amn

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 1,
TO ASSEMBLY BILL 531

October 28, 2019 - Offered by Representative STAFSHOLT.

1 At the locations indicated, amend the bill as follows:

2 **1.** Page 2, line 4: delete “Lifeline or” and substitute “Lifeline or one of its
3 affiliate crisis centers or”.

4 **2.** Page 2, line 10: delete the material beginning with “Center” and ending
5 with “Inc.,” on line 11 and substitute “Crisis Text Line”.

6 **3.** Page 3, line 14: delete “Lifeline or” and substitute “Lifeline or one of its
7 affiliate crisis centers or”.

8 **4.** Page 3, line 19: delete the material beginning with “Center” and ending
9 with “Inc.,” on line 20 and substitute “Crisis Text Line”.

10 (END)